REELS IN TYVEK FOR PLASMA STERILIZATION - LENGHT 70 MT.
CODE SIZES PACKING
R1TYVEK50 mm   50x70 mt 08 Pcs/Carton
R1TYVEK75 mm   75x70 mt 05 Pcs/Carton
R1TYVEK100 mm 100x70 mt 04 Pcs/Carton
R1TYVEK150 mm 150x70 mt 02 Pcs/Carton
R1TYVEK200 mm 200x70 mt 02 Pcs/Carton
R1TYVEK250 mm 250x70 mt 01 Pc /Carton
R1TYVEK300 mm 300x70 mt 01 Pc  /Carton
R1TYVEK350 mm 350x70 mt 01 Pc  /Carton
R1TYVEK400 mm 400x70 mt 01 Pc  /Carton